U.S. Representative and legislative staff member’s email address
Sewell, Terri (AL) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-2665 
Staff Contact: Robert W. Nuttall 
Email Address: robert.nuttall@mail.house.gov 

Schweikert, David (AZ) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-2190 
Staff Contact: John M. Quinn 
Email Address: john.quinn@mail.house.gov 

Thompson, Mike (CA) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-3311 
Staff Contact: Robert Crozer Connor 
Email Address: crozer.connor@mail.house.gov 

Panetta, Jimmy (CA) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-2861 
Staff Contact: Mark E. Dennin 
Email Address: mark.dennin@mail.house.gov 

Chu, Judy (CA) D.C. 
Phone Number: (202) 225-5464 
Staff Contact: David Aaron Silberberg 
Email Address: david.silberberg@mail.house.gov 

Sanchez, Linda (CA) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-6676 
Staff Contact: Chandler McCall Mason 
Email Address: chandler.mason@mail.house.gov 

Steel, Michelle (CA) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-2415 
Staff Contact: Kenneth P. Clifford 
Email Address: ken.clifford@mail.house.gov 

Larson, John (CT) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-2265 
Staff Contact: Michael H. Dunn 
Email Address: mike.dunn@mail.house.gov 


DAY 2 ∙ CONTACT LIST: Tuesday, February 6, 2024 

Buchanan, Vern (FL) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-5015 
Staff Contact: Sean P. Brady 
Email Address: sean.brady@mail.house.gov 

Steube, W. (FL) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-5792 
Staff Contact: Robert Reed Powell 
Email Address: reed.powell@mail.house.gov 

Ferguson, A. (GA) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-5901 
Staff Contact: Alexandra Marie White 
Email Address: allie.white@mail.house.gov 

Davis, Danny (IL) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-5006 
Staff Contact: Jill Hunter-Williams 
Email Address: jill.hunter-williams@mail.house.gov 

Schneider, Bradley (IL) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-4835 
Staff Contact: Thomas P. Brown 
Email Address: tommy.brown@mail.house.gov 

LaHood, Darin (IL) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-6201 
Staff Contact: Gregory Porter Warren 
Email Address: greg.warren@mail.house.gov 

Feenstra, Randy (IA) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-5901 
Staff Contact: Timothy J. Medeiros 
Email Address: tim.medeiros@mail.house.gov 

Estes, Ron (KS) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-5901 
Staff Contact: Elizabeth Diohep Young 
Email Address: elizabeth.young@mail.house.gov 


DAY 3 ∙ CONTACT LIST: Wednesday, February 7, 2024 
Neal, Richard (MA) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-5601 
Staff Contact: Kara A. Getz 
Email Address: kara.getz@mail.house.gov 

Kildee, Daniel (MI) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-3611 
Staff Contact: Grace Banfield or Mitchell Rivard, Chief of Staff
Email Address: Grace.Banfield@mail.house.gov or Mitchell.Rivard@mail.house.gov

Fischbach, Michelle (MN) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-2165 
Staff Contact: Sean P. Murphy 
Email Address: sean.murphy3@mail.house.gov 

Smith, Jason (MO) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-4404 
Staff Contact: Hilary M. Pinegar 
Email Address: hilary.pinegar@mail.house.gov 

Smith, Adrian (NE) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-6435 
Staff Contact: Joshua L. Jackson 
Email Address: josh.jackson@mail.house.gov 

Pascrell, Bill (NJ) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-5751 
Staff Contact: Christopher P. Hadad 
Email Address: christopher.hadad@mail.house.gov 

Malliotakis, Nicole (NY) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-3371 
Staff Contact: Michael V. DeFilippis 
Email Address: michael.defilippis@mail.house.gov 

Tenney, Claudia (NY) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-3665 
Staff Contact: George D. Iverson 
Email Address: george.iverson@mail.house.gov 

Higgins, Brian (NY) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-3306 
Staff Contact: Patrick R. Lowman 
Email Address: patrick.lowman@mail.house.gov 


DAY 4 ∙ CONTACT LIST: Thursday, February 8, 2024 
Murphy, Gregory (NC) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-3415 
Staff Contact: McLean A. Piner 
Email Address: mclean.piner@mail.house.gov 

Wenstrup, Brad (OH) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-3164 
Staff Contact: Louis C. Graeter 
Email Address: luke.graeter@mail.house.gov 

Carey, Mike (OH) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-2015 
Staff Contact: Kaitlyn A. Dwyer 
Email Address: kaitlyn.dwyer@mail.house.gov 

Hern, Kevin (OK) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-2211 
Staff Contact: Jefferson W. Willis 
Email Address: jefferson.willis@mail.house.gov 


Blumenauer, Earl (OR) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-4811 
Staff Contact: Jonathan L. Bosworth 
Email Address: jon.bosworth@mail.house.gov 

Fitzpatrick, Brian (PA) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-4276 
Staff Contact: Matthew M. Clarkin 
Email Address: matthew.clarkin@mail.house.gov 

Evans, Dwight (PA) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-4001 
Staff Contact: Gillian R. Mueller 
Email Address: gillian.mueller@mail.house.gov 

Smucker, Lloyd (PA) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-2411 
Staff Contact: Noelle Verhelst Britton 
Email Address: noelle.verhelst@mail.house.gov 

Kelly, Mike (PA) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-5406 
Staff Contact: Quinn F. Ritchie 
Email Address: quinn.ritchie@mail.house.gov 


DAY 5 ∙ CONTACT LIST: Friday, February 9, 2024 

Kustoff, David (TN) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-4714 
Staff Contact: Eliana F. Goodman 
Email Address: eliana.goodman@mail.house.gov 

Arrington, Jodey (TX) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-4005 
Staff Contact: Melissa A. Bair 
Email Address: mimi.bair@mail.house.gov 

Van Duyne, Beth (TX) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-6605 
Staff Contact: Ryan P. Dilworth 
Email Address: ryan.dilworth@mail.house.gov 

Doggett, Lloyd (TX) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-4865 
Staff Contact: Afton M. Cissell 
Email Address: afton.cissell@mail.house.gov 

Moore, Blake (UT) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-0453 
Staff Contact: Paul Andrew Johnson 
Email Address: paul.johnson@mail.house.gov 

Beyer, Donald (VA) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-4376 
Staff Contact: Katherine M. Schisler 
Email Address: kate.schisler@mail.house.gov 

DelBene, Suzan (WA) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-6311 
Staff Contact: Victoria R. Honard 
Email Address: victoria.honard@mail.house.gov 

Miller, Carol (WV) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-3452 
Staff Contact: Emily C. Henn 
Email Address: emily.henn@mail.house.gov 

Moore, Gwen (WI) 
D.C. Phone Number: (202) 225-4572 
Staff Contact: Christopher V. Gold 
Email Address: chris.goldson@mail.house.g
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